@ 600 S Mahlow > GroBbeeren » S Teltow Stadt

VTF @ 600

Giiltig ab: 25.03.2019

@ 600 Montag-Freitag

Fahrtnummer 13 5 7 9 11 13 15 17 19 21 23 25 27 29 31 33
S Mahlow ab 433 613 655 7.55 855 9.5310.55 11.53 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.53 16.55 17.55 18.54 19.54 20.54
Mahlow, H.-Tschéape-Str. 434 6.15 6.56 7.56 8.56 9.54 10.56 11.54 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.54 16.56 17.56 18.55 19.55 20.55
Mahlow, Ferrastr. 436 617 6.58 7.58 8.58 9.5610.58 11.56 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.56 16.58 17.58 18.56 19.56 20.56
Mahlow, Lichtenrader Str. 437 618 6.59 7.59 8.59 9.5710.59 11.57 12.59 13.50 14.59 15.57 16.59 17.59 18.57 19.57 20.57
Mahlower Dorfstr. 438 619 7.00 8.00 9.00 9.5811.00 11.58 13.00 14.00 15.00 15.58 17.00 18.00 18.58 19.58 20.58
Mahlow, Teltower Str. 439 620 7.01 8.01 9.01 9.5911.01 11.59 13.01 14.01 15.01 15.59 17.01 18.01 18.59 19.59 20.59
Birkholzer Str. (Heinersdorf) 440 621 7.03 8.03 9.0310.01 11.03 12.01 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.01 17.03 18.03 19.00 20.00 21.00
GroBbeeren, Mahlower Str. 443 625 7.06 8.06 9.0610.04 11.06 12.04 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.04 17.06 18.06 19.03 20.03 21.03
GroBbeeren, Markische Allee Nord 445 627 7.09 8.09 9.0910.07 11.09 12.07 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.07 17.09 18.09 19.06 20.06 21.06
GroBbeeren, Markische Alee Wendestell 447 629 7.10 810 9.1010.08 11.10 12.08 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.08 17.10 18.10 19.07 20.07 21.07
GroBbeeren, Mérkische Allee Mitte 448 6.30 7.11 8.11 9.1110.09 11.11 12.09 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.09 17.11 18.11 19.08 20.08 21.08
GroBbeeren, Containerbhf. 450 632 7.13 813 9.1310.11 1113 12.11 13.13 1413 15.13 16.11 17.13 18.13 19.10 20.10 21.10
GroBbeeren, Markische Allee Siid 451 633 7.14 814 9.1410.1211.1412.12 13.14 1414 15.14 16.12 17.14 18.14 19.11 20.11 21.11
GroBbeeren, Bahnhofstr. 453 635 7.16 8.16 9.1610.14 11.16 12.14 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.14 17.16 18.16 19.13 20.13 21.13
GroBbeeren, Denkmal 454 636 7.17 817 9.1710.1511.17 1215 13.17 1417 15.17 16.15 17.17 18.17 19.14 20.14 21.14
GroBbeeren, Schule 455 6.38 7.18 8.18 9.1810.1611.18 12.16 13.18 14.18 15.18 16.16 17.18 18.18 19.15 20.15 21.15
GroBbeeren, Lindenstr. 456 639 7.19 8.19 9.1910.1711.19 1217 13.19 1419 15.19 16.17 17.19 18.19 19.16 20.16 21.16
GroBbeeren, Feldstr. 457 641 7.0 8.20 9.2010.18 11.20 12.18 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.18 17.20 18.20 19.17 20.17 21.17
GroBbeeren, Am Wall 4.59 6.43 7.22 8.22 9.22 10.20 11.22 12.20 13.22 14.22 15.22 16.20 17.22 18.22 19.19 20.19 21.19
GroBbeeren, Zum Kiesberg 5.00 644 7.23 8.23 9.23102111.23 12.21 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.21 17.23 18.23 19.20 20.20 21.20
Birkenhain (Heinersdorf) 5.03 6.48 7.27 827 9271025 11.27 12.25 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.25 17.27 18.27 19.23 2023 21.23
Teltow Bhf 5.05 6.50 7.29 829 9291027 11.29 12.27 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.27 17.29 18.29 19.25 20.25 21.25
Teltow, Mozartstr. 5.07 652 731 831 9311029 11.3112.29 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.29 17.31 18.31 19.27 2027 21.27
Teltow, Blumenstr. 5.08 653 7.32 832 9321030 11.32 12.30 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.30 17.32 18.32 19.28 20.28 21.28
Teltow, Gustl-Sandtner-Str. 5.09 654 7.33 833 9331031 11.33 12.31 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.31 17.33 18.33 19.29 20.29 21.29

S Teltow Stadt an 5.10 6.55 7.34 8.34 9.3410.32 11.3412.32 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.32 17.34 18.34 19.30 20.30 21.30



@ 600

Fahrtnummer

S Mahlow ab
Mahlow, H.-Tschéape-Str.
Mahlow, Ferrastr.

Mahlow, Lichtenrader Str.
Mahlower Dorfstr.

Mahlow, Teltower Str.
Birkholzer Str. (Heinersdorf)
GroBbeeren, Mahlower Str.
GroBbeeren, Mérkische Allee Nord
GroBbeeren, Mérkische Allee Wendestelle
GroBbeeren, Markische Allee Mitte
GroBbeeren, Containerbhf.
GroBbeeren, Markische Allee Siid
GroBbeeren, Bahnhofstr.
GroBbeeren, Denkmal
GroBbeeren, Schule
GroBbeeren, Lindenstr.
GroBbeeren, Feldstr.
GroBbeeren, Am Wall
GroBbeeren, Zum Kiesberg
Birkenhain (Heinersdorf)
Teltow Bhf

Teltow, Mozartstr.

Teltow, Blumenstr.

Teltow, Gustl-Sandtner-Str.

S Teltow Stadt an

® nicht am 24.12. und 31.12.

Samstag

401

433
434
436
437
4.38
439
4.40
4.43
4.45
447
4.48
4.50
4.51
453
454
455
4.56
457
459
5.00
5.03
5.05
5.07
5.08
5.09
5.10

403 405 407 409

5.54
5.55
5.56
5.57
5.58
5.59
6.00
6.03
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.10
6.11
6.13
6.14
6.15
6.16
6.17
6.19
6.20
6.23
6.25
6.27
6.28
6.29
6.30

6.54
6.55
6.56
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.03
7.06
7.07
7.08
7.10
7.1
7.13
7.14
7.15
7.16
717
7.19
7.20
7.23
7.25
7.27
7.28
7.29
7.30

7.54
7.55
7.56
7.57
7.58
7.59
8.00
8.03
8.06
8.07
8.08
8.10
8.1
8.13
8.14
8.15
8.16
8.17
8.19
8.20
8.23
8.25
8.27
8.28
8.29
8.30

411 413 415 417 419 421 423 425 427 429 431 433
® ® ® ®
9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.54 20.54
9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55
9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56
9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57
8.58 9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.58 20.58
8.59 9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59
9.00 10.00 11.00 12.00 13.00 14.00 15.00 16.00 17.00 18.00 19.00 20.00 21.00
9.03 10.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.03 20.03 21.03
9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06 21.06
9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07
9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08
9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.10
9.11.10.11 11.11 12,11 13.11 1411 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.11
9.1310.13 11.13 12.13 13.13 14.13 15.13 16.13 17.13 18.13 19.13 20.13 21.13
9.1410.1411.14 12.14 13.14 1414 15.14 16.14 17.14 18.14 19.14 20.14 21.14
9.1510.15 11.15 12.15 13.15 14.15 15.15 16.15 17.15 18.15 19.15 20.15 21.15
9.16 10.16 11.16 12.16 13.16 14.16 15.16 16.16 17.16 18.16 19.16 20.16 21.16
9.1710.17 11.17 12.17 13.17 1417 15.17 16.17 17.17 18.17 19.17 20.17 21.17
9.19.10.19 11.19 12.19 13.19 14.19 15.19 16.19 17.19 18.19 19.19 20.19 21.19
9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 17.20 18.20 19.20 20.20 21.20
9.2310.23 11.23 12.23 13.23 14.23 15.23 16.23 17.23 18.23 19.23 20.23 21.23
9.2510.25 11.25 12.25 13.25 14.25 15.25 16.25 17.25 18.25 19.25 20.25 21.25
9.27 10.27 11.27 12.27 13.27 14.27 15.27 16.27 17.27 18.27 19.27 20.27 21.27
9.28 10.28 11.28 12.28 13.28 14.28 15.28 16.28 17.28 18.28 19.28 20.28 21.28
9.2910.29 11.29 12.29 13.29 14.29 15.29 16.29 17.29 18.29 19.29 20.29 21.29
9.30 10.30 11.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.30 20.30 21.30

8.54
8.55
8.56
8.57



@ 600 S Teltow Stadt » GroBbeeren » S Mahlow

VTF @ 600

Giiltig ab: 25.03.2019

@ 600 Montag-Freitag
Fahrtnummer 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26 28 30 32 34 36
® ® ® ® ® ® ® ® ®
$ Teltow Stadt ab 530 630 730 830 9.3010.3011.30 12.30 13.30 14.30 15.30 16.30 17.30 18.30 19.34 20.34 21.34 23.02
Teltow, Gustl-Sandtner-Str. 531 631 731 831 9311031 11.3112.31 13.31 14.31 15.31 16.31 17.31 18.31 19.35 2035 21.35 23.03
Teltow, Blumenstr. 532 632 7.32 832 9321032 11.32 12.32 13.32 14.32 15.32 16.32 17.32 18.32 19.36 20.36 21.36 23.03
Teltow, Mozartstr. 533 633 7.33 833 9331033 11.33 12.33 13.33 14.33 15.33 16.33 17.33 18.33 19.37 20.37 21.37 23.04
Teltow Bhf 5.34 634 734 834 934103411.3412.3413.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.38 2038 21.38 23.06
Birkenhain (Heinersdorf) 5.36 6.36 7.36 836 9361036 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.40 20.40 21.40 23.08
GroBbeeren, Zum Kiesberg 5.40 6.40 7.40 8.40 9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.43 20.43 21.43 23.11
GroBbeeren, Am Wall 5.41 6.41 7.41 841 9.41 1041 11.41 12.41 13.41 14.41 15.41 16.41 17.41 18.41 19.44 20.44 21.44 23.12
GroBbeeren, Feldstr. 543 6.43 7.43 8.43 9.4310.4311.4312.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.46 20.46 21.46 23.14
GroBbeeren, Lindenstr. 5.44 6.44 7.44 8.44 9.4410.4411.4412.4413.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.47 20.47 21.47 23.15
GroBbeeren, Schule 5.45 6.45 7.45 8.45 9.4510.45 11.45 12.45 13.45 14.45 15.45 16.45 17.45 18.45 19.48 20.48 21.48 23.16
GroBbeeren, Denkmal 5.47 6.47 7.47 8.47 9.47 1047 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.49 20.49 21.49 23.17
GroBbeeren, Bahnhofstr. 5.48 6.48 7.48 8.48 .48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.50 20.50 21.50
GroBbeeren, Markische Allee Siid 550 6.50 7.50 8.50 9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.52 20.52 21.52
GroBbeeren, Containerbhf. 551 651 7.51 851 9511051 11.51 12,51 13.51 14.51 15.51 16.51 17.51 18.51 19.53 20.53 21.53
GroBbeeren, Markische Allee Mitte 5.52 652 7.52 852 9.5210.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.55 20.55 21.55
GroBbeeren, Mrkische Alee Wendestell 5.54 6.54 7.54 8.54 9.54 10.54 11.54 12.54 13.54 14.54 15.54 16.54 17.54 18.54 19.56 20.56 21.56
GroBbeeren, Markische Allee Nord 5.55 6.55 7.55 855 9.5510.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.57 20.57 21.57
GroBbeeren, Zum Kiesberg 5.56 6.56 7.56 8.56 9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.58 20.58 21.58
GroBbeeren, Am Wall 557 657 7.57 857 9571057 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.59 20.59 21.59
GroBbeeren, Mahlower Str. 559 6.59 7.59 8.59 9.5910.59 11.50 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 20.01 21.01 22.01
Birkholzer Str. (Heinersdorf) 6.03 7.03 8.03 9.0310.03 11.03 12.03 13.03 14.03 15.03 16.03 17.03 18.03 19.03 20.05 21.05 22.05
Mahlow, Teltower Str. 6.04 7.04 8.04 9.0410.04 11.04 12.04 13.04 14.04 15.04 16.04 17.04 18.04 19.04 20.06 21.06 22.06
Mahlower Dorfstr. 6.06 7.06 8.06 9.0610.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.07 21.07 22.07
Mahlow, Lichtenrader Str. 6.07 7.07 8.07 9.0710.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.08 21.08 22.08
Mahlow, Ferrastr. 6.08 7.08 8.08 9.0810.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.09 21.09 22.09
Mahlow, H.-Tschape-Str. 6.09 7.09 8.09 9.0910.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.10 21.10 22.10
S Mahlow an 6.11 7.11 811 9.1110.11 11.11 12.11 13.11 14.11 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.11 22.11

® weiter als Linie 794 nach S Blankenfelde



@ 600

Fahrtnummer

S Teltow Stadt ab
Teltow, Gustl-Sandtner-Str.
Teltow, Blumenstr.

Teltow, Mozartstr.

Teltow Bhf

Birkenhain (Heinersdorf)
GroBbeeren, Zum Kiesberg
GroBbeeren, Am Wall
GroBbeeren, Feldstr.
GroBbeeren, Lindenstr.
GroBbeeren, Schule
GroBbeeren, Denkmal
GroBbeeren, Bahnhofstr.
GroBbeeren, Markische Allee Siid
GroBbeeren, Containerbhf.
GroBbeeren, Mérkische Allee Mitte
GroBbeeren, Markische Allee Wendestelle
GroBbeeren, Mérkische Allee Nord
GroBbeeren, Zum Kiesberg
GroBbeeren, Am Wall
GroBbeeren, Mahlower Str.
Birkholzer Str. (Heinersdorf)
Mahlow, Teltower Str.
Mahlower Dorfstr.

Mahlow, Lichtenrader Str.
Mahlow, Ferrastr.

Mahlow, H.-Tschéape-Str.

S Mahlow an

® nicht am 24.12. und 31.12.

Samstag

402 404 406 408 410 412 414 416 418 420 422 424 426 428 430 432 434 436

5.34
5.35
5.36
5.37
5.38
5.40
5.43
5.44
5.46
5.47
5.48
5.49
5.50
5.52
5.53
5.55
5.56
5.57
5.58
5.59
6.01
6.05
6.06
6.07
6.08
6.09
6.10
6.11

6.34
6.35
6.35
6.36
6.38
6.40
6.43
6.44
6.46
6.47
6.48
6.49
6.50
6.52
6.53
6.54
6.55
6.57
6.58
6.59
7.00
7.04
7.05
7.07
7.08
7.09
7.10
AR

7.34
7.35
7.36
7.37
7.38
7.40
7.43
7.44
7.46
7.47
7.48
7.49
7.50
7.52
7.53
7.55
7.56
7.57
7.58
7.59
8.01
8.05
8.06
8.07
8.08
8.09
8.10
8.11

8.34
8.35
8.36
8.37
8.38
8.40
8.43
8.44
8.46
8.47
8.48
8.49
8.50
8.52
8.53
8.55
8.56
8.57
8.58
8.59
9.01

® ® ® ©®

9.3410.34 11.34 12.34 13.34 14.34 15.34 16.34 17.34 18.34 19.34 20.34 21.34 23.02
9.3510.35 11.35 12.35 13.35 14.35 15.35 16.35 17.35 18.35 19.35 20.35 21.35 23.03
9.36 10.36 11.36 12.36 13.36 14.36 15.36 16.36 17.36 18.36 19.36 20.36 21.36 23.03
9.37.10.37 11.37 12.37 13.37 14.37 15.37 16.37 17.37 18.37 19.37 20.37 21.37 23.04
9.3810.38 11.38 12.38 13.38 14.38 15.38 16.38 17.38 18.38 19.38 20.38 21.38 23.06
9.40 10.40 11.40 12.40 13.40 14.40 15.40 16.40 17.40 18.40 19.40 20.40 21.40 23.08
9.4310.43 11.43 12.43 13.43 14.43 15.43 16.43 17.43 18.43 19.43 20.43 21.43 23.11
9.44 10.44 11.44 12.44 13.44 14.44 15.44 16.44 17.44 18.44 19.44 20.44 21.44 23.12
9.46 10.46 11.46 12.46 13.46 14.46 15.46 16.46 17.46 18.46 19.46 20.46 21.46 23.14
9.47 10.47 11.47 12.47 13.47 14.47 15.47 16.47 17.47 18.47 19.47 20.47 21.47 23.15
9.48 10.48 11.48 12.48 13.48 14.48 15.48 16.48 17.48 18.48 19.48 20.48 21.48 23.16
9.49 10.49 11.49 12.49 13.49 14.49 15.49 16.49 17.49 18.49 19.49 20.49 21.49 23.17
9.50 10.50 11.50 12.50 13.50 14.50 15.50 16.50 17.50 18.50 19.50 20.50 21.50

9.52 10.52 11.52 12.52 13.52 14.52 15.52 16.52 17.52 18.52 19.52 20.52 21.52

9.53 10.53 11.53 12.53 13.53 14.53 15.53 16.53 17.53 18.53 19.53 20.53 21.53

9.55 10.55 11.55 12.55 13.55 14.55 15.55 16.55 17.55 18.55 19.55 20.55 21.55

9.56 10.56 11.56 12.56 13.56 14.56 15.56 16.56 17.56 18.56 19.56 20.56 21.56

9.57 10.57 11.57 12.57 13.57 14.57 15.57 16.57 17.57 18.57 19.57 20.57 21.57

9.58 10.58 11.58 12.58 13.58 14.58 15.58 16.58 17.58 18.58 19.58 20.58 21.58

9.59 10.59 11.59 12.59 13.59 14.59 15.59 16.59 17.59 18.59 19.59 20.59 21.59
10.01 11.01 12.01 13.01 14.01 15.01 16.01 17.01 18.01 19.01 20.01 21.01 22.01

9.05 10.05 11.05 12.05 13.05 14.05 15.05 16.05 17.05 18.05 19.05 20.05 21.05 22.05
9.06 10.06 11.06 12.06 13.06 14.06 15.06 16.06 17.06 18.06 19.06 20.06 21.06 22.06
9.07 10.07 11.07 12.07 13.07 14.07 15.07 16.07 17.07 18.07 19.07 20.07 21.07 22.07
9.08 10.08 11.08 12.08 13.08 14.08 15.08 16.08 17.08 18.08 19.08 20.08 21.08 22.08
9.09 10.09 11.09 12.09 13.09 14.09 15.09 16.09 17.09 18.09 19.09 20.09 21.09 22.09
9.10 10.10 11.10 12.10 13.10 14.10 15.10 16.10 17.10 18.10 19.10 20.10 21.10 22.10
9.1110.11 11.11 12,11 13.11 1411 15.11 16.11 17.11 18.11 19.11 20.11 21.11 22.11



